Fall 2023 - Spring 2024 Student Calendar

Fellowship of Oso Creek Mother’s Day Out
7402 Yorktown Blvd. Corpus Christi, TX 78414, (361)993-4463, www.osocreek.org/mdo
*dates are subject to change*

Monday, August 14, 2023 Meet the Teacher by apt. 10am-1pm
Wednesday, August 16 First day of MDO, 9am - 2pm
Monday, September 4 Labor Day - No class

November 20 & 22 Thanksgiving Break — No classes
Wednesday, December 6 Christmas Program:

Sprouts, Ladybugs & Dandelions - 9:30am; Daisies & Wildflowers - 6:30pm

Wednesday, December 13 Last day of class for Fall semester

Dec. 18 - Jan. 3 Christmas Break - No classes
Monday, January 8, 2023 First day - Spring semester

March 11 & 13 Spring Break - No classes

Saturday, March 23 Oso Creek Easter Festival 10am-1pm
Wednesday, March 27 Class Easter Egg Hunts

Monday, April 1 Easter Monday - No classes

Monday, May 13 Pre-Kindergarten Celebration, 9:15am
Wednesday, May 15 Last Day — Splash Day & Pizza Party

Events such as In House Field Trips, Parent Coffee Connection, Picture Day and more will
be announced via Facebook, email and sent home in your child’s daily folder!

*Wednesday, April 3 current student Pre-Registration for 24-25, deadline for
guaranteed spots on Tuesday, April 16.



